
BROADWAY/PERFORMING ARTS TRY5 AND TRIO

ZONE 1 ZONE 2 ZONE 3 ZONE 4 ZONE 1 ZONE 2 ZONE 3 ZONE 4

PRETTY WOMAN:
THE MUSICAL

Tue, Dec 13 at 7:30pm

DECEMBER 13-18

JAGGED
LITTLE PILL

JANUARY 31-
FEBRUARY 5

BEETLEJUICE

MARCH 14-19

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68

$68

$68

$68

$68

$68

$68

$68

$68

$50 $34

$50 $34

$50 $34

$50 $34

$50 $34

$50 $34

$50 $34

$50 $34

$50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$95 $79 $59 $39

Wed, Dec 14 at 7:30pm $95 $79 $59 $39

Thu, Dec 15 at 7:30pm † $95 $79 $59 $39

Fri, Dec 16 at 8:00pm $95 $79 $59 $39

Sat, Dec 17 at 2:00pm $95 $79 $59 $39

Sat, Dec 17 at 8:00pm $95 $79 $59 $39

Sun, Dec 18 at 1:00pm ∆ $95 $79  $59 $39

Sun, Dec 18 at 6:30pm $95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79  $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79  $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79  $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

Tue, Jan 31 at 7:30pm

Wed, Feb 1 at 7:30pm

Thu, Feb 2 at 7:30pm †

Fri, Feb 3 at 8:00pm

Sat, Feb 4 at 2:00pm

Sat, Feb 4 at 8:00pm

Sun, Feb 5 at 1:00pm ∆

Sun, Feb 5 at 6:30pm

Tue, Mar 14 at 7:30 pm $82

Wed, Mar 15 at 7:30pm $82

Thu, Mar 16 at 7:30pm † $82

Fri, Mar 17 at 8:00pm $82

Sat, Mar 18 at 2:00pm $82

Sat, Mar 18 at 8:00pm $82

Sun, Mar 19 at 1:00pm ∆ $82

Sun, Mar 19 at 6:30pm $82

TINA—THE TINA
 TURNER MUSICAL

APRIL 18-23

Tue, Apr 18 at 7:30 pm

Wed, Apr 19 at 7:30pm

Thu, Apr 20 at 7:30pm †

Fri, Apr 21 at 8:00pm

Sat, Apr 22 at 2:00pm

Sat, Apr 22 at 8:00pm

Sun, Apr 23 at 1:00pm ∆

Sun, Apr 23 at 6:30pm

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$82 $68 $50 $34

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

$95 $79  $59 $39

$95 $79 $59 $39

JESUS CHRIST
SUPERSTAR

JUNE 13-18

Tue, Jun 13 at 7:30 pm

Wed, Jun 14 at 7:30pm

Thu, Jun 15 at 7:30pm †

†

Fri, Jun 16 at 8:00pm

Sat, Jun 17 at 2:00pm

Sat, Jun 17 at 8:00pm

Sun, Jun 18 at 1:00pm ∆

∆

Sun, Jun 18 at 6:30pm

$124 $94 $74 $64

$124 $94 $74 $64

$124 $94 $74 $64

$124 $94 $74 $64

$124 $94 $74 $64

$124 $94 $74 $64

$124 $94 $74 $64

$124 $94 $74 $64

WICKED

SUBSCRIBER WEEK
MAY 10-16

Wed, May 10 at 7:30 pm

Thu, May 11 at 7:30pm

Fri, May 12 at 8:00pm 

Sat, May 13 at 2:00pm

Sat, May 13 at 8:00pm

Sun, May 14 at 1:00pm

Sun, May 14 at 6:30pm 

Tue, May 16 at 7:30pm

BROADWAY

SPECIAL EVENT

∆

†

ACCESSABILITY
ASL Interpretation and Audio Description are 
available for these performances when requested 
a minimum of four weeks in advance.  
Open Caption performance.

WICKED
Only available with 5-show Broadway and 
Performing Arts packages. 



2022-2023 SUBSCRIPTION 
EVENT PRICING LIST 
Pricing to be used for reference only. 
Prices, dates, times, artists, and 
performances are subject to change 
without notice. 

A $4.50 facility fee is included in each 
ticket. 

BROADWAY PACKAGE
Select at least one performance to all 5 
Broadway events. Add on any Wicked, 
Performing Arts and Act One 
performances.

PERFORMING ARTS PACKAGE
Select at least 5 unique Performing Arts 
titles. Add on any Broadway, Wicked, 
Performing Arts and Act One 
performances.

TRY5 PACKAGE
Select at least 5 unique performances 
between Broadway  and Performing Arts. 
Add on Act One. Wicked is not included.

TRIO PACKAGE
Select at least 3 unique performances 
between Broadway  and Performing Arts. 
Add on Act One. Wicked is not included.
! TRIO does not qualify for priority level, 

and will lose consecutive history.

GRAND TIER
Closed for most Performing Arts events. 

ADD-ON EVENTS
Add on after completing the 5 show 
Broadway or Performing Arts, Try5 or 
TRIO packages.
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AN EVENING WITH BRIAN STOKES MITCHELL Fri, Sep 23 at 8:00pm Great Hall

Great Hall

Pasant

Great Hall

Great Hall

Great Hall

Great Hall

Great Hall

Great Hall

Great Hall

Great Hall

Great Hall

Great Hall

Pasant

Great Hall

Great Hall

Pasant

Great Hall

Great Hall

$72 $63 $54 $36 $79 $69 $59 $39

CYRILLE AIMÉE

NEW YORK PHILHARMONIC STRING QUARTET

Sun, Apr 30 at 4:00pm

THE SECOND CITY: OUT OF THE HOUSE PARTY Tue, Sep 27 at 7:30pm 
Wed, Sep 28 at 7:30pm 
Thur, Sep 29 at 7:30pm

$42 $46

$50 $40 $33

SOWETO GOSPEL CHOIR Sat, Oct 1 at 8:00pm $43 $36 $30 $21 $47 $40 $33 $23

$43 $36 $30 $21 $47 $40 $33 $23

$43 $36 $30 $21 $47 $40 $33 $23

$43 $36 $30 $21 $47 $40 $33 $23

$43 $36 $30 $21 $47 $40 $33 $23

$43 $36 $30 $21 $47 $40 $33 $23

$43 $36 $30 $21 $47 $40 $33 $23

$43 $36 $30 $21 $47 $40 $33 $23

$43 $36 $30 $21 $47 $40 $33 $23

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC LIVE: SPINOSAURUS Sun, Oct 2 at 4:00pm

$45 $36 $30

$43 $36 $27

Tue, Oct 18 at 7:30pm $57 $63
SCOTTISH CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 

WITH NICOLA BENEDETTI

Fri, Oct 21 at 8:00pm 

$47 $40 $30

TIEMPO LIBRE

Tue, Nov 8 at 7:30pm $49 $54

$68 $50 $34 $79 $59 $39$82 $95

MUMMENSCHANZ: 50 YEARS

BLUE MAN GROUP

Thur, Jan 26 at 7:30pm

Fri, Jan 20 at 8pm 
Sat, Jan 21 at 2pm & 8pm
Sun, Jan 22 at 1pm & 6:30pm

ALISA WEILERSTEIN: BACH CELLO SUITES

$34 $34

Tue, Feb 21 at 7:30pm

Fri, Feb 17 at 8:00pm

Thur, Feb 23 at 7:30pm

Sun, Feb 26 at 4:00pm

$49 $43 $36 $27 $54 $47 $40 $30

DETROIT ’67

JAZZ AT LINCOLN CENTER: SONGS WE LOVE 

Tue, Feb 28 at 7:30pm $51 $44 $37 $28 $56 $48 $41 $31

ALONZO KING LINES BALLET

Sun, Mar 26 at 7:00pm

$38 $32 $25 $42 $35 $27$52

Pasant Thur, Mar 30 at 7:30pm $39 $43

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC LIVE: WHALES

BLACK VIOLIN

Sat, Mar 25 at 8:00pm

Thur, Apr 6 at 7:30pm $47

IMANI WINDS

Fri, Apr 28 at 8:00pm $36 $36

NATALIE MACMASTER & DONNELL LEAHY

CROSS THAT RIVER

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC LIVE: VIEW

Pasant GASun, Nov 6 at 1:00pm $10OF EQUAL PLACE: ISOTOPES IN MOTION

PERFORMING ARTS

ADD-ON EVENTS

PERFORMING ARTS TRY5 AND TRIO

UGLY DUCKLING Sat, Jan 21 at 1:30pm & 4pm $14 

Pasant GAOKEE DOKEE BROTHERS Sat, Feb 18 at 1:30pm & 4pm $14 

Pasant GATHE BOY WHO GREW FLOWERS Sat, Mar 4 at 1:30pm & 4pm $14 

Pasant GAACT ONE


